
Exam Date 
Deadline Date  to Submit Short-

Term Application (by 23:59)

Monday 19 August Monday 12 August
Tuesday 20 August Tuesday 13 August

Wednesday 21 August Wednesday 14 August
Thursday 22 August Thursday 15 August

Friday 23 August Friday 16 August
Tuesday 27 August Tuesday 20 August

Wednesday 28 August Wednesday 21 August
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